SESSION 3

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

SIC Ohvale Junior RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 3 26/4/202412:00 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:30:21
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 59.365 11:40:56.012 3 1:01.854 +1.311 11:33:46.294
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 1" 59.771 +0.406 11:41:55.783 4 1:01.085 +0.542 11:34:47.379
1 1:07.896 +9.267 11:31:57.101 12 1:01.299 +1.934 11:42:57.082 5 1:00.974 +0.431 11:35:48.353
2 59.912 +1.283 11:32:57.013 13 1:01.965 +2.600 11:43:59.047 6 1:01.593 +1.050 11:36:49.946
3 59.238 +0.609 11:33:56.251 14 1:00.351 +0.986 11:44:59.398 7 1:00.723 +0.180 11:37:50.669
4 59.326 +0.697 11:34:55.577 15 59.491 +0.126 11:45:58.889 8 1:00.635 +0.092 11:38:51.304
5 1:00.099 +1.470 11:35:55.676 9 1:00.701 +0.158 11:39:52.005
6 58.859 +0.230 11:36:54.535 (6) Al-Adam Mikail 10 1:00.579 +0.036 11:40:52.584
7 59.600 +0.971 11:37:54.135 1 1:06.423 +6.640 11:31:59.421 11 1:00.936 +0.393 11:41:53.520
8 58.629 11:38:52.764 2 1:00.384 +0.601 11:32:59.805 12 1:00.823 +0.280 11:42:54.343
9 59.666 +1.037 11:39:52.430 3 59.926 +0.143 11:33:59.731 13 1:00.900 +0.357 11:43:55.243
10 1:00.855 +2.226 11:40:53.285 4 1:00.523 +0.740 11:35:00.254 14 1:00.667 +0.124 11:44:55.910
11 1:00.584 +1.955 11:41:53.869 5 59.783 11:36:00.037 15 1:00.543 11:45:56.453
12 1:00.725 +2.096 11:42:54.594 6 1:00.455 +0.672 11:37:00.492
13 1:01.028 +2.399 11:43:55.622 7 1:00.264 +0.481 11:38:00.756 (90) Abdullah Arby Thoriq
14 1:00.826 +2.197 11:44:56.448 8 1:00.717 +0.934 11:39:01.473 1 1:22.524 +20.451 11:32:24.638
15 1:00.755 +2.126 11:45:57.203 9 1:00.583 +0.800 11:40:02.056 2 1:05.333 +3.260 11:33:29.971
10 1:00.789 +1.006 11:41:02.845 3 1:03.220 +1.147 11:34:33.191
(13) Hairith Fezzrul Iman 1" 1:00.860 +1.077 11:42:03.705 4 1:03.000 +0.927 11:35:36.191
1 1:22.367 +23.147 11:32:37.408 12 1:00.759 +0.976 11:43:04.464 5 1:02.679 +0.606 11:36:38.870
2 1:00.746 +1.526 11:33:38.154 13 1:01.219 +1.436 11:44:05.683 6 1:02.973 +0.900 11:37:41.843
3 1:00.992 +1.772 11:34:39.146 14 1:00.991 +1.208 11:45:06.674 7 1:02.822 +0.749 11:38:44.665
4 59.677 +0.457 11:35:38.823 15 1:01.090 +1.307 11:46:07.764 8 1:02.907 +0.834 11:39:47.572
5 1:00.126 +0.906 11:36:38.949 9 1:02.164 +0.091 11:40:49.736
6 59.650 +0.430 11:37:38.599 (9) Rishi Keishan Kishi 10 1:03.747 +1.674 11:41:53.483
7 59.785 +0.565 11:38:38.384 1 1:11.631 +11.230 11:31:42.876 11 1:03.411 +1.338 11:42:56.894
8 59.220 11:39:37.604 2 1:01.438 +1.037 11:32:44.314 12 1:02.073 11:43:58.967
9 59.612 +0.392 11:40:37.216 3 1:01.850 +1.449 11:33:46.164 13 1:02.704 +0.631 11:45:01.671
10 1:00.252 +1.032 11:41:37.468 4 1:00.898 +0.497 11:34:47.062 14 1:02.127 +0.054 11:46:03.798
1 1:00.007 +0.787 11:42:37.475 5 1:01.027 +0.626 11:35:48.089
12 59.999 +0.779 11:43:37.474 6 1:01.750 +1.349 11:36:49.839 (4) Safiuddin Shaharizan
13 59.822 +0.602 11:44:37.296 7 1:01.461 +1.060 11:37:51.300 1 1:15.764 +12.965 11:31:56.213
14 59.469 +0.249 11:45:36.765 8 1:00.454 +0.053 11:38:51.754 2 1:04.198 +1.399 11:33:00.411
15 1:00.462 +1.242 11:46:37.227 9 1:00.401 11:39:52.155 3 1:03.622 +0.823 11:34:04.033
10 1:00.892 +0.491 11:40:53.047 4 1:03.090 +0.291 11:35:07.123
(10) Rayqarl Alhayy 11 1:00.929 +0.528 11:41:53.976 5 1:02.799 11:36:09.922
1 1:11.907 +12.642 11:32:18.985 12 1:00.815 +0.414 11:42:54.791 6 1:02.995 +0.196 11:37:12.917
2 1:15.537 +16.272 11:33:34.522 13 1:00.947 +0.546 11:43:55.738 7 1:03.181 +0.382 11:38:16.098
3 1:12.477 +13.212 11:34:46.999 14 1:00.561 +0.160 11:44:56.299 8 1:03.510 +0.711 11:39:19.608
4 1:02.020 +2.755 11:35:49.019 15 1:00.629 +0.228 11:45:56.928 9 1:04.212 +1.413 11:40:23.820
5 1:06.964 +7.699 11:36:55.983 10 1:04.833 +2.034 11:41:28.653
6 59.937 +0.672 11:37:55.920 (8) Qholbu Khalis 11 1:04.825 +2.026 11:42:33.478
7 59.783 +0.518 11:38:55.703 1 1:14.341 +13.934 11:31:42.120 12 1:06.395 +3.596 11:43:39.873
8 59.560 +0.295 11:39:55.263 2 1:02.098 +1.691 11:32:44.218 13 1:03.961 +1.162 11:44:43.834
9 59.856 +0.591 11:40:55.119 3 1:01.665 +1.258 11:33:45.883 14 1:04.800 +2.001 11:45:48.634
10 59.265 11:41:54.384 4 1:01.821 +1.414 11:34:47.704 15 1:04.876 +2.077 11:46:53.510
11 1:02.590 +3.325 11:42:56.974 5 1:01.009 +0.602 11:35:48.713
12 59.607 +0.342 11:43:56.581 6 1:01.339 +0.932 11:36:50.052 (11) Arash Al-Qawsar
13 1:00.037 +0.772 11:44:56.618 7 1:00.941 +0.534 11:37:50.993 1 1:18.560 +12.476 11:31:42.067
14 1:00.456 +1.191 11:45:57.074 8 1:00.541 +0.134 11:38:51.534 2 1:06.345 +0.261 11:32:48.412
9 1:00.765 +0.358 11:39:52.299 3 1:06.473 +0.389 11:33:54.885
(12) Wan Aryan Mikhail 10 1:00.407 11:40:52.706 4 1:06.103 +0.019 11:35:00.988
1 1:09.915 +10.550 11:31:54.764 1" 1:01.011 +0.604 11:41:53.717 5 1:06.084 11:36:07.072
2 1:00.843 +1.478 11:32:55.607 12 1:00.770 +0.363 11:42:54.487 6 1:07.204 +1.120 11:37:14.276
3 1:02.254 +2.889 11:33:57.861 13 1:01.034 +0.627 11:43:55.521 7 3:41.195 +2:35.111 11:40:55.471
4 1:00.203 +0.838 11:34:58.064 14 1:00.483 +0.076 11:44:56.004 8 1:15.976 +9.892 11:42:11.447
5 1:00.187 +0.822 11:35:58.251 15 1:00.662 +0.255 11:45:56.666
6 59.724 +0.359 11:36:57.975 (7) Fairus Iskandar
7 59.527 +0.162 11:37:57.502 (5) Nufayl Darwisy 1 1:26.305 +16.810 11:32:24.066
8 59.452 +0.087 11:38:56.954 1 1:08.760 +8.217 11:31:43.068 2 1:13.513 +4.018 11:33:37.579
9 59.693 +0.328 11:39:56.647 2 1:01.372 +0.829 11:32:44.440 3 1:10.899 +1.404 11:34:48.478
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SESSION 3

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

SIC Ohvale Junior RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 3 26/4/202412:00 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:30:21
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:09.722 +0.227 11:35:58.200
5 1:10.545 +1.050 11:37:08.745
6 1:10.466 +0.971 11:38:19.211
7 1:12.002 +2.507 11:39:31.213
8 1:11.477 +1.982 11:40:42.690
9 1:10.781 +1.286 11:41:53.471
10 1:09.495 11:43:02.966
11 1:09.708 +0.213 11:44:12.674
12 1:10.505 +1.010 11:45:23.179
13 1:11.337 +1.842 11:46:34.516
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